AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6

PB0000275-02 UPPER STRUCTURE SYSTEM
PB0000500-02 LOWER STRUCTURE SYSTEM

ASSEMBLY

000000




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+121+3+43007360222+UPPERLOWERTOYOTA+TKG+XZU600A+TYMMC6+Spare

AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6
PB1100101-02 PUMP,HYDRAULIC (EMERGENCY)

50

1-41 10

33




AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6
PB1380283-01 POWER SUPPLY (BUCKET)

AC 100V
{10A)

O EE o




AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 82119417515 | CONNECTOR 1
2 42654790310 | HARNESS 1 HJ4382 000074
42654790311 | HARNESS 1 HJ4383 000076
3 42474472100 | BOX 1
4 82100002006 | CLAMP 1 WR10
5 90101206014 | BOLT 1 M6X14
6 90201200600 | NUT 1 M6
7 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 1 6
8 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 6
50 42654790300 | BOX ASSY 1

000013



AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42443711001 | COVER ASSY 1
2 42443710010 | SUPPORT 1
3 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 9 8
4 37000506550 | PLATE 2 T=1.6
5 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING | 13 8
6 90101208016 | BOLT 13 M8X16
7 82401800080 | PLUG (FOR M8) 12 HJ3170
82401800080 | PLUG (FOR MS8) 14 HJ3171
21 42443711100 | COVER 1
22 42443711201 | COVER 1
23 82464107813 | HINGE 2
24 82400000393 | INSULATOR 1
25 80172804016 | SCREW,MACHINE 1 M4X16
28 80172804010 | SCREW,MACHINE | 12 M4X10
29 90302510401 | WASHER,SPRING | 13 4
30 90201500400 | NUT 13 M4
36 42268773010 | PLATE 4

000018



AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 42507990101 | COVER 1
2 42507990021 | SUPPORT 2
3 90201200800 | NUT 9 M8
4 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING | 15 8
5 37000553000 | PLATE 15
6 37000517380 | PLATE 4 T=2.3 TO 3.2
7 42509380010 | SUPPORT 2
8 90101208016 | BOLT 6 M8X16

10 42509380101 | COVER 1

000023



AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 36028371000 | CYLINDER 1
2 36026159530 | COVER,ROD 1
3 80612110400 | RING,RITAINING 1 AR40
4 91002907000 | O-RING 1 1B G70
5 80801003525 | BEARING,PLAIN 1
6 91694003500 | PACKING 1
7 91410203501 | RING,BACKUP 1
8 91660003501 | SEAL,DUST 1
9 91002907500 | O-RING 1 1B G75
10 90302042401 | WASHER,SPRING 1 24
11 90209402400 | NUT 1 M24
12 36028370010 | PISTON 1
13 91002802000 | O-RING 1 1B P20
14 36028379510 | ROD ASSY 1
15 90303072401 | WASHER,PLAIN 1 24
16 82455106000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 1 A-M6F FE
17 91350207500 | BEARING,PLAIN (WITH PACKINGX2) 1
18 80541700030 | BEARING,SPHERICAL (NTN) 1 SA4-30B
50 36026489900 | PACKING SET 1 35X75
100 36028370000 | CYLINDER ASSY,LEVELING (LOWER) 1

000028



AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End)
1 (Fr*eessry ) SWING FRAME ASSY 1
2 (rrxxxxem) | REDUCER,SWING SPEED (MOUNT) 1
3 (Fr*xwsxsi®) | DERRICK ASSY 1
4 (rrxxxxea) | PIPING ASSY,SWING FRAME 1
5 (Fr*swnassy | ELEC.ASSY,SWING FRAME 1
6 (Frxxxxeak) | MOUNT ASSY,SWIVEL JOINT 1
7 36028370000 | CYLINDER ASSY,LEVELING (LOWER) 1

000033



AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial Nc

1 42654640300 | HARNESS (REAR JACK EXTEND/STOWING) 1
2 91810132530 | FASTENER 20
3 37000505660 | PLATE 2
4 42508603100 | COVER 2
5 42508603200 | SUPPORT 2
6 82108501210 | SWITCH 2
7 82100002006 | CLAMP 2 WR10
8 90101208016 | BOLT 4 M8X16
9 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 4 8

10 90101206012 | BOLT 6 M6X12

11 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 6 6

12 90303070601 | WASHER,PLAIN 4 6

000038



AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6
PES5070038-02 ELEC.ASSY,CARRIER (POWER SAVING RELAY)

BREAK CONTACT
A
CN130 4 5,6=>5

| 8 VI—HRwd A




AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6
PF5100129-01 FRAME ASSY

12
(B4B) - 15




AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6
PG5090004-01 GEAR ASSY




AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6
PH5030258-00 HARNESS (REAR JACK EXTEND/STOWING)

10




AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6

PH5030430-00 HARNESS

CNR1

e

CNR3

100

CNR4




AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6
PH5031289-00 HARNESS

R Y CNB
Fl

rﬁlqu B‘

VI BrfL|Y

o
=
4

AN

Y




AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6
PH5032211-00 HARNESS

100

CN&EB

|LI! 'I‘I
]
L

|

4 ==
1
1
)
C




AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6
PH5034138-00 HARNESS




AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6
P11140133-01 VALVE,CHECK




AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6
P11250137-00 VALVE,COUNTERBALANCE

50

11 12 13 10




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+121+3+43007360222+UPPERLOWERTOYOTA+TKG+XZU600A+TYMMC6+Spare

AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6
PL1031085-00 OPE.ASSY,ACCELERATOR

UPFPER STRUCTURE
TO ELEC,.ASSY (FRAME)

| !! I::::::::I
..ff:“wj q Q) :
C.=2J) |
==
oA W, T
X\-\- R ! 1 ;} __
V7
~ O\ e
Voo 1
ey



AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6
PL5140003-02 LAMP ASSY,WORKING (BASKET:HALOGEN)

\ BASKET




AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6
PM5230001-01 MOTOR,OIL

100
16 7 2 18 1 12
R
| /E I
A
\ / | (
: M J -
5 L
|-
e P L
l b § i
i . s . 17
;1\
1] ,—
. \ Wy d
s I [ —
L .
. I, .
1 9 10 14 13
1 1
9
- | -
44
\
| - \
1 — — 1 |
46
1 1 ’ 4'5| 1
| 1 1 |




AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6

Pos No.

Parts No

Parts Name

Qty

Unit

Technical Data

Serial No (Start)

Serial No (End)

Ren

N=oo~NOOM~_W

NN

90451700100
42590222010
34393926540
42420082550
42394484010
37002216230
37002228460
37002228470

SCREW,TAPPING
PLATE,NAME (FUSE)

PLATE (NON-SLIP)

PLATE (NON-SLIP)

PLATE (NON-SLIP)
PLATE,NAME (HIGH/LOW)
PLATE,NAME (BLUE & BLACK)
PLATE,NAME (WHITE & WHITE)

NN=aaaN-a A

M4X6.4

000105



AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6
PN5010691-00 NAME PLATE ASSY (VEHICLE)

2 3
/ /
1 ABE /ERBBMW R ANS /BERLDER

L ————) [T T——
TN #10T (Xl ERbhET,

OAMCERR: oARDNEL L (B, RFRLTER
SAMCIRRNRNRRC-R > T, CIRERRLTARALT LN,

ST0 FUN - Tk« Ay HOMMR, SRREARRREREL TS XE,
ST, TS IRDMRIIMENC £, DARAy b RATERALT E8Ly

oy LETRRONINA, ORI IT (HRb,
SRR AT s EFEVMRVTE, CRRERASFRLEL T EN,

p SN - FEZOEERNCI L S
SIRERLEYELE, TR,

SRESETEIALET{ LB
4 5 6
/ / /
AC100V {104) AERACTOBRSE ANE /R4 w7
RADO CIIYOMNCE, KRR TIS v I8
PRAT PR S ETILREE SR N Ay
DNELE®E, RIBHFRLT (B2, AT DRI RRL T~ AR T RV
CRREATORHUINRSONINE L,
AORAKTIOBALORIER T KEty

HRRMFE

ML v P ERATELT=AL 9 =D
R RAORRMEVETOTEYT-4
SREEHTSL Sy p FRIRLT (0N

ABANZY » FRONEARILT { ity

ERANS &

B, (ETL) , I, RPONET-LNE0E
NRY. A7y FEEENBEANCABR LT,
REAERRREECE W, — L, SRR
NELEE. MUNCRELAT.

AMC N TIRDRANTEEIRE, D
A4 FRONE LB F—i , 7+ w0l
LTLESL,

1.

Ei--i8

10 =al FREEBR 2" e |
/ L. m-m
TARUSTRLy 7RE ] I (12
OB A PN T2 > TRANEREN 12 :f H as (o
TOELTRMMEAIEL VRS, h h N L v
OFIRARS S ARNLERBNRC £330 / " h L on
oS RAREE PARAR P RADE AMC fEN MM N AR avl
TR AMALET v [ox
= : ;(.)
1 T At [ 3
P il iy
RS LT 2h61E54827a0t0
07— ARNHTEEAZ S » HEACARTIB T * XX &)
nmmu(fﬂ;\ H [ ]
ATAT-ABRKTRRT, - Fm
OTHRER A » FRANTI AN 5 HIT ] ATk T
OT-ARRUTOR N i Lo commam-w. -

14

/

AB& /2Ty LARAR
£ s FATRENCEAY 5 FDOA - TREARBL TS KRl

nirs hEAEAR

1,270 FEEEELARLT ¢ Ktty

2, 7-AREREFELY, A%y HEERELT (0,
ORRAED, BSMERY,
SARMES, AR,

2,250 TVACELRERERT (8l
MEATANSRRACIMEREL Ty Mk

4,
EbROC LPRELT ERY

17
/
AWE 18
7o huTRrRR
LT,
o Py g T
Lo 1Y
or{PRAN,

EVERL, 79 LS PRS0
ANEEL TR

MNARE
ornry FWMARDLTINEN,
onre b F-ARSNLTINEN
7O FIFEEILT R,

15
/
ZU—-"2kN




AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Se
1 42392350070 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
2 42397401080 | PLATE,CAUTION (PREOPERATION CHECK) 1
3 42394191130 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
4 42477640090 | PLATE,NAME (AC100V) 1
5 42397982020 | PLATE,NAME (EMERGENCY PUMP OPERATION) 1
6 42397401020 | PLATE,CAUTION (EMERGENCY SWITCH) 1

11 42590221040 | PLATE,NAME (BOOM OPERATION) 1
12 42590801010 | PLATE,NAME (AMC PREOPERATION CHECK) 1
13 42590521010 | PLATE,NAME (WORKING RANGE CHART) 1
14 42397401060 | PLATE,CAUTION (BUCKET HORIZONTAL ADJUST) 1
15 42590221060 | PLATE,NAME (GREASING) 1
17 42394441050 | PLATE,CAUTION 1
18 37002220430 | PLATE,CAUTION 4
19 37002226560 | PLATE,NAME 1
20 37002212700 | PLATE,NAME 1
21 12117140000 | PLATE,NAME (GREASE) 27

000113



AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6
PO1000183-00 INDICATION PLATES (LOWER)

AAN 2 (7))
INDICATION PLATES (LOWER)

(BVEH—X) LUBRLTEZLY,
SEE THE CORRESPONDING " ASSEMBLY NAME" LIST,.



AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6
PO5050035-03 OPE.ASSY,BUCKET

= 3
L L i 21

ToeN/HRRT
NO.2 k)

3
)

4 - 39. 41

13

19

H H| -
~. 41"

RS

14

20
/ [z4 v 22 b o TRAIT o

74RO TR b
\_‘ |
t L1
1
l/ ‘\'\ II

b

7 7 , 7
8
“ 8 i ;zﬁ
> | ——p 3
rASW r7NSW
14 174 FULTR by . I¥57 (NO,3)
17 272 en/%8%57 (NO. D) H amEM (NO . 4)

29
29



AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remark
1 42614851100 | LINK 8
2 36036820000 | CYLINDER ASSY,JACK 4 HJ3203
36036820001 | CYLINDER ASSY,JACK 4 HJ3204
3 36625740001 | VALVE,CHECK 4
4 42614851010 | PLATE 12
6 90171108035 | BOLT 32 M8X35
7 37000714630 | CLAMP ASSY 4 12X2 HJ3437
37000715080 | CLAMP ASSY 4 12X2 HJ3438
8 37002407390 | HOSE 7 L=800
9 80400160127 | JOINT 4
10 36672460000 | FILTER (NIPPLE TYPE) 4
11 91002801100 | O-RING 4 1B P11
12 90172108055 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 16 M8X55
13 37010500810 | WASHER,CONICAL SPRING | 32 8
14 91810130240 | FASTENER 12
15 82401800080 | PLUG (FOR MS8) 40
16 80320020075 | FITTING 2 KUF12-020N
17 37012401940 | HOSE 1 L=830
18 42651893100 | COVER 3
19 90303070401 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 4
20 90302040401 | WASHER,SPRING 8 4
21 90201200400 | NUT 8 M4
22 90101204030 | BOLT 8 M4X30
23 90186206010 | BOLT,FLANGE 6 M6X10
25 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 16 8
27 37010101540 | PIN 4
28 37000575240 | PLATE 4 =3
29 90171108012 | BOLT 8 M8X12
30 82104501140 | SWITCH,LIMIT 4
31 42614770031 | PLATE 4
32 42614770041 | PLATE,SLIDE 4
34 31611640150 | SPRING 4
35 37000504770 | PLATE N T=1.0
36 37010500950 | PLATE N T=3.2
37 90171108025 | BOLT 8 M8X25
38 42614850301 | STOPPER 4 HJ3203
39 90101206025 | BOLT 8 M6X25 HJ3203
40 90302040601 | WASHER,SPRING 8 6 HJ3203
41 90201200600 | NUT 8 M6 HJ3203
90203200800 | NUT 8 M8 HJ3204
42 37001510800 | BOLT 8 M8X20
43 90201200800 | NUT 4 M8 HJ3203
90201200800 | NUT 12 M8 HJ3204
46 90172108035 | BOLT,HEXAGON SOCKET 8 M8X35 HJ3204
47 42614850020 | PLATE,SLIDE 4 HJ3204
55 42614770060 | PLATE 32 T=2
60 90303070801 | WASHER,PLAIN 16 8 HJ3204
62 82455106000 | NIPPLE,GREASE 16 A-M6F FE
63 80806003520 | BEARING,PLAIN 16
74 91002801100 | O-RING 4 1B P11
82 82420403213 | TRIM 4| M HJ3203

000125



AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6
PP6210016-03 PIPING ASSY,MOUNTING

q 30
15 31

SEE
PIPING ASSY.FRAME

~




AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6
PR5210002-00 RELAY

100

B
B

C-

(-]
o
I
[\t
=%




AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6
PS5530113-02 SWITCH ASSY

100
_ _ _ | - - -
! 1 10 11 12 !
\ \ \
| \»(XD\’ |
1 1
O O
1 1
T2
CN10D8
1 5

(100VRENRBA)
prial L i
3 - 32

~ °L-
[ e ig Y]
\.XQ ¢ W TyIveRE
o— |

7 “gN110 !

353

9
oo

¢ _RASLRR

r
]
|
-
r
1
]
-
r
[}
[ =

™9 - 49,61

\RAH1

CN107

O
@)a
li

6

Ty w¥7 o TBRG[ Syotier




AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6
PS5530450-00 SWITCH ASSY

100




AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6

PV5140017-00 VALVE ASSY,RELIEF

100

O . O
HEONE)

il e




AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6
PW1010452-00 ACCESSORIES (MAT)



AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6
PW5110003-00 WEDGE (STOPPER FOR TIRE/NAKAMURA KIKI)



AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6
PX5010221-00 MOUNT ASSY (LOADING/150KG)




AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages

1 42972791000 | DECK 1
2 91803600300 | CLIP 1 D=22-30
3 42698920100 | SUPPORT 4
4 89631302000 | HOSE,VINYL 1 22X26,2M
5 91810130240 | FASTENER 2
6 90190208025 | BOLT 8 M8X25
7 90302040801 | WASHER,SPRING 8 8
8 37000506550 | PLATE 8 T=1.6
9 37000563420 | PLATE 4 T=3

10 90101210025 | BOLT 8 M10X25

11 90303071001 | WASHER,PLAIN 8 10

12 90302041001 | WASHER,SPRING 8 10

13 90201201000 | NUT 8 M10

14 82401601002 | CLAMP 2

000169



AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6

Pos No. Parts No Parts Name Qty | Unit | Technical Data | Serial No (Start) | Serial No (End) | Remarks | Pages
1 42882541000 | SUPPORT 1
2 36103060000 | TANK ASSY,OIL 1 000146
3 90302041201 | WASHER,SPRING 6 12
4 90101212022 | BOLT 6 M12X22
7 42874730100 | BAND 2
8 90201201000 | NUT 4 M10

000174



AT-121-3 43007360222 UPPER,LOWER,TOYOTA TKG-XZU600A-TYMMC6
PY1090001-00 BELT,SAFETY




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Tadano+Crane+AT+121+3+43007360222+UPPERLOWERTOYOTA+TKG+XZU600A+TYMMC6+Spare

